
18+ TRANSITION 
PROGRAMMING

EVENT S
SCHEDULE

SE Nebraska Transition

9/16

11/18

10/21

12/11

HTTPS://WWW.ESU6.ORG/WORKSHOPINFORMATION

REGISTER HERE

INTERAGENCY 
COLLABORATION

GRADUATION
PATHWAYS

TRANSPORTATION 
TRAINING 

Zoom presentation    4:00 - 5:00 CST

Zoom presentation 4:00 - 5:00 CST

Zoom presentation 4:00 - 5:00 CST

TBD in conjunction with OT & Transition

SEPT INDICATOR 13
SELF EVALUATION SUPPORT
Held at each ESU - check your local ESU for registration
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https://www.esu6.org/workshopinformation

